Bourns, Inc.
SURGE SUPP 145V BIDIR DO-214AA
Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Circuit Protection
TISP4180M3BJR.pdf
TISP4180M3BJR pirce,  Bourns, Inc. Datasheet PDF and lead time.Zeanoit.com is a
professional electronic components distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available
electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of
electronic components in stock for immediately delivery, which may include part
the quantity required, availability and warehouse location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - On State: 3V
Voltage - Off State: 145V
Voltage - Breakover: 180V
Series: -
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: DO-214AA, SMB
Number of Elements: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Peak Pulse (8/20µs): 220A
Current - Peak Pulse (10/1000µs): 50A
Current - Hold (Ih): 150mA
Capacitance: 62pF
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
TISP4180M3BJR Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
TISP4180M3LMFR
SURGE SUPP THYRISTOR 145V TO-92
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
TISP4180M3LM
SURGE SUPP THYRISTOR 145V TO-92
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
TISP4180M3LMR
SURGE SUPP THYRISTOR 145V TO-92
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
TISP4180M3AJR-S
SINGLE BIDIRECTIONAL PROTECTOR
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
TISP4180L3AJR-S
SINGLE BIDIRECTIONAL PROTECTOR
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
TISP4180LP
BOUR0S
RFQ
TISP4180J3BJR-S
SINGLE BIDIRECTIONAL PROTECTOR
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
TISP4180J1BJR-S
PROTECTOR SINGLE BIDIRECTIONAL
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
TISP4180M3BJR-S
SINGLE BIDIRECTIONAL PROTECTOR
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
TISP4180M3LMFR-S
SINGLE BIDIRECTIONAL PROTECTOR
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
V10E275
VARISTOR 430V 3.5KA DISC 10MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
ROV07-330K
VARISTOR 33V 250A DISC 7MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
ROV10-182K-S
VARISTOR 1800V 2.5KA DISC 10MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
ROV10H431K-2
VARISTOR 430V 3.5KA DISC 10MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
ROV10H781K-2
VARISTOR 780V 3.5KA DISC 10MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
102-1050-BL-00025
ADAPTER USB SLOTBRACKET 2.0
CNC Tech
RFQ
DT2257X20V00BLK
TRACKBALL DESKTOP USB-BLACK
APEM Inc.
RFQ
U444-06N-H4U-C
USB 3.1 GEN 1 USB-C TO HDMI EXTE
Tripp Lite
RFQ
0071.2781.A2
VARISTOR 424V 10KA DISC 20MM
Schurter Inc.
RFQ
0071.3061.T2
VARISTOR 471.5V 6KA DISC 14MM
Schurter Inc.
RFQ